
Further Education Open Evenings/Events 2014/2015 
 
Stoke College Cauldon & Burslem Campus     
01782 208208         
Open Events run from 5pm until 7.30pm 
 
Wednesday 8th October 2014 – a Skills Show Experience event   
Thursday 6th November 2014 
Wednesday 3rd December 2014       
Thursday 12th February 2015 
Wednesday 18th March 2015 
Thursday 7th May 2015       
          
Newcastle College  
01782 254212 
Monday 6th October 2014  5:30pm – 8pm     
Thursday 13th November 2014 5:30pm – 8pm 
Thursday 4th December 2014  5:30pm – 8pm 
Saturday 24th January 2015  10am - 12pm 
Thursday 12th March 2015  5:30pm - 8pm 
 
And then an extra open day aimed at Year 9’s & 10’s 
Saturday 20th June 2015  10am – 12pm 
 
City of Stoke-On-Trent Sixth Form College  
01782 848736 
The time for all of the evenings is 5:30pm – 8:30pm 
  
Wednesday 24th September 2014         
Tuesday 11th November 2014  
Thursday 27th November 2014 
Tuesday 3rd February 2015 
Wednesday 29th April 2015 
 
Studio College Longton 
01782 603777 
The time for all of the evenings is 5pm – 7.30pm 
 
Thursday 2nd October 2014  
Tuesday 4th November 2014 
Wednesday 3rd  December 2014 
Thursday 5th February 2015 
Wednesday 11th March 2015 
Thursday 23rd April 2015 
 
Studio College Burslem 
01782 603777 
The time for all of the evenings is 5pm –7.30pm 
 
Wednesday 8th October 2014 
Thursday 6th November 2014 
Wednesday 3rd December 2014 
Thursday 12th February 2014 
Wednesday 18th March 2014 
Thursday 7th May 2014 
 
Reaseheath College 
Saturday Information Events (Please ring 01270 613242 to book a place) 
 
2014 
Saturday 4th October   10am – 1pm 
Saturday 8th November  10am – 1pm 

 

 

 



Saturday 6th December  10am – 1pm 
 
2015 
Saturday 24th January  10am – 1pm 
Saturday 28th February  10am – 1pm 
Saturday 28th March   10am – 1pm 
Saturday 25th April   10am – 1pm 
Tuesday 9th June   6pm - 8pm 
 
Year 11 Taster Day – 24th October 2014  
Year 10 Taster Days – 1st, 2nd, 3rd July 2015 
 
South Cheshire College  
Tel: 01270 654654                                                                       
 
Monday 6th October 2014 – 5pm – 8pm                                                                    
Monday 20th October 2014 – 5pm – 8pm                                                        
Monday 10th November 2014 - 5pm – 8pm 
Monday 2nd February 2015 - 5pm – 8pm 
Monday 9th March 2015 - 5pm – 8pm 
 
School 6th Forms 

 
St Josephs 6th Form College (01782 848008 – option 2) 
 
Wednesday 5th November 2014 from 7pm 
 
OSSMA – Sir Stanley Matthews Academy (01782 882200) 
 
Wednesday 12th November 2014 6pm – 8pm 
 
Trinity Sixth Form 
 
University Academy Kidsgrove (Tel: 01782 948250) 
 
Tuesday 4th November 2014 – 7.00pm-9.00pm 
 
St John Fisher Catholic College (Tel: 01782 615636) 
 
Thursday 6th November 2014 – 7.00pm-9.00pm 
 
St Margaret Ward Catholic Academy (Tel: 01782 883000) 
 
Tuesday 11th November 2014, 7.00pm-9.00pm 
 
St Thomas More Catholic Academy  (Tel:  01782 882900) 
 
Thursday 13th November 2014, 7.00pm-9.00pm 
 
 
Newcastle-under-Lyme School (Tel: 01782 631197) 
 
Monday 20th October 2014 – from 6.00pm in the Memorial Hall 
 
Clough Hall Technology School (Tel: 01782 783281) 
 
Monday 22nd September 2014, 7pm 
 
The JCB Academy Booking essential on 01889 506100 or email: office@jcbacademy.com  
 
Saturday 4th October 2014, 10am-2pm.   
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